Chief Brian K. Barnes, CPM

908-259-4000

bbarnes@rosellepd.com

Capt. Thomas Nugent

thugent@rosellepd.com

Capt. Stacey Williams

908-259-4001

swilliams@rosellepd.com

Capt. Brian Brennan

908-259-4028

bbrennan@rosellepd.com

Lt. Lori Soares

908-259-4022

Isoares@rosellepd.com

Lt. Carmen Olivera

908-259-4021

colivera@rosellepd.com

P/O Stanley Edouard

908-259-4005

sedouard@rosellepd.com

D/Lt. William Lord

908-259-4024

wlord@rosellepd.com

D/Sgt. Craig Howlett

908-259-4025

chowlett@rosellepd.com

Det. James Torres

908-259-4004

jtorres@rosellepd.com

Det. John Leshko

908-259-4027

jleshko@rosellepd.com

Det. Ivan Romero

908-259-4030

iromero@rosellepd.com

Det. Terrell McGriff

908-259-4015

tmcgriff@rosellepd.com

Lt. William Byrnes

wbyrnes@rosellepd.com

Lt. Michael Sojka

msojka@rosellepd.com

Lt. Helder Freire

hfreire@rosellepd.com

Sgt. Victor Conti

vconti@rosellepd.com

Sgt. Woodygens Lespinasse

wlespinasse@rosellepd.com

Sgt. Cornelius West

cwest@rosellepd.com

Sgt. Dariusz Bziuk

dbziuk@rosellepd.com

Sgt. Eric McGrath

emcgrath@rosellepd.com

Sgt. Christopher DaSilva

cdasilva@rosellepd.com

P/O Juan Papica

ipapica@rosellepd.com

P/O Timothy Baylock

tbavlock@rosellepd.com

P/O Brian Field

bfield@rosellepd.com

P/O Rafael Rivera

908-259-4029

rrivera@rosellepd.com

P/O Lamont Poaches

Ipoaches@rosellepd.com

P/O Luis Vega

lvega@rosellepd.com

P/O John Lynn

jlynn@rosellepd.com

P/O Roberto DaSilva

rdasilva@rosellepd.com

P/O Luis Arias

larias@rosellepd.com

P/O Frank Gauthier

fqauthier@rosellepd.com

P/O Aaron Silva

asilva@rosellepd.com

P/O Na'Zeek Hurling

nhurling@rosellepd.com

P/O Kenneth Seward

kseward@rosellepd.com

P/O J. Odom

jodom@rosellepd.com

P/O Herve Vilaire

hvilaire@rosellepd.com

P/O Andres Perez

aperez@rosellepd.com

P/O John Perez-Lugo

iperez@rosellepd.com




P/O Calvin Novak

chovak@rosellepd.com

P/O Samuel Cabrera

scabrera@rosellepd.com

P/O Jacquan Spruill

ispruill@rosellepd.com

P/O Carlos Gonzalez

cgonzalez@rosellepd.com

P/O Anthony Bracey

abracey@rosellepd.com

P/O Derrick Bembry

dbembry@rosellepd.com

P/O Alexander Heimbuch

aheimbuch@rosellepd.com

P/O Adrian Montalvo

amontalvo@rosellepd.com

P/O Anthony Obery

aobery@rosellepd.com

P/O Julissa Medina

imedina@rosellepd.com

P/O Ricardo Pierre

rpierre@rosellepd.com

P/O Felix Fequiere

ffequiere@rosellepd.com

P/O Justin Diaz

jdiaz@rosellepd.com

P/O Paul Davis

pdavis@rosellepd.com

P/O Brian Gorgoroso

bgorgoroso@rosellepd.com

P/O Edith France

efrance@rosellepd.com

P/O Milton Borja

mborja@rosellepd.com
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